Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R007793

24R007794

24R007796

24R007797

24R007798

24R007799

24R007800

24R007801

24R007802

24R007803

24R007804

24R007805

24R007806

24R007807

24R007808

24R007809

24R007810

24R007811

24R007812

24R007813

rplwisr.x3

07:17:54
11/29/24
12:28:46
11/29/24
16:36:36
11/29/24
16:49:41
11/29/24
19:08:25
11/29/24
23:39:26
11/29/24
23:39:14
11/29/24
23:50:11
11/29/24
23:54:15
11/29/24
00:00:50
11/30/24
00:06:02
11/30/24
00:19:54
11/30/24
00:33:50
11/30/24
00:41:03
11/30/24
01:03:08
11/30/24
01:06:18
11/30/24
01:16:21
11/30/24

01:32:07
11/30/24
01:41:50
11/30/24

01:48:58
11/30/24

Nature
Traffic Stop

Juvenile Prob
Citizen Assist
Traffic Hazard
Road Hazard
Civil Process
Alarm-
-Residence
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Traffic Stop

Civil Process

Civil Process

Civil Process

Civil Process

Civil Process

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

12676 N SR 129; HOOSIER HILLS
STORAGE, BATESVILLE, IN

650 N CR 850 W, Holton, IN
RCJ/BENHAM RD, ,

300 S/ US 421, VERSAILLES, IN
2440 W US 50, Holton, IN

102 GASLIGHT DR # 45, VERSAILLES,
IN

14 E 650 N, OSGOOD, IN

419 S ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES, IN
3857 N DELAWARE RD, MILAN, IN
244 N MAIN ST, VERSAILLES, IN
3265 W 550 S, VERSAILLES, IN

95 S 400 W, Holton, IN

6125 W HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN
7120 N 800 E, MILAN, IN

1321 S ADAMS ST; HOLLAND
FINANCIAL, VERSAILLES, IN

623 S MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN

23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT
APARTMENTS OFFICE, BATESVILLE,
IN

607 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN
201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; MCNAIR
MANOR APARTMENTS, BATESVILLE,

IN
31 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp
69

69

69
69
DST7
69
DST7
69
DST7
69
69
69
69
DST7
DST3

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

11/30/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
24R007814 01:56:18 Civil Process 41 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
11/30/24

24R007815 02:04:09 Civil Process 11350 N DELAWARE RD, BATESVILLE, 69
11/30/24 IN

24R007816 02:56:27 Unconscious 3055 N 150 E, MILAN, IN 69
11/30/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/29/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/30/24



