

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

90.		00011110112111	10011102			
	<u>Number</u> 24R007793	Time and Date 07:17:54	<u>Nature</u> Traffic Stop	<u>Address</u> 12676 N SR 129; HOOSIER HILLS	<u>Location</u> 69	<u>Dsp</u>
		11/29/24		STORAGE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24R007794	12:28:46 11/29/24	Juvenile Prob	650 N CR 850 W, Holton, IN	69	
	24R007796	16:36:36 11/29/24	Citizen Assist	RCJ / BENHAM RD, ,		
	24R007797	16:49:41 11/29/24	Traffic Hazard	300 S / US 421, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R007798	19:08:25 11/29/24	Road Hazard	2440 W US 50, Holton, IN	69	
	24R007799	23:39:26 11/29/24	Civil Process	102 GASLIGHT DR # 45, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R007800		Alarm- -Residence	14 E 650 N, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	24R007801	23:50:11 11/29/24	Civil Process	419 S ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R007802		Civil Process	3857 N DELAWARE RD, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R007803	00:00:50	Civil Process	244 N MAIN ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R007804	11/30/24 00:06:02 11/30/24	Civil Process	3265 W 550 S, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R007805	00:19:54	Civil Process	95 S 400 W, Holton, IN	69	
	24R007806	11/30/24 00:33:50	Civil Process	6125 W HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN	69	
	24R007807	11/30/24 00:41:03	Civil Process	7120 N 800 E, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R007808	11/30/24 01:03:08 11/30/24	Traffic Stop	1321 S ADAMS ST; HOLLAND FINANCIAL, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R007809	01:06:18	Civil Process	623 S MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN	DST3	
	24R007810	01:16:21 11/30/24	Civil Process	23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT APARTMENTS OFFICE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R007811	01:32:07 11/30/24	Civil Process	607 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R007812	01:41:50 11/30/24	Civil Process	201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; MCNAIR MANOR APARTMENTS, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R007813	01:48:58 11/30/24	Civil Process	31 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	

<u>Number</u> 24R007814	Time and Date 01:56:18	<u>Nature</u> Civil Process	<u>Address</u> 41 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN	<u>Location</u> BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
24R007815	11/30/24 02:04:09 11/30/24	Civil Process	11350 N DELAWARE RD, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
24R007816	02:56:27 11/30/24	Unconscious	3055 N 150 E, MILAN, IN	69	
Total Inciden	ts for This Agency	: 23			

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/29/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes